
Center at RA 08 47 59.0474170  DEC 31 47 08.345600

CONT: IC2402  IPOL  1657.971 MHz  IC2402.ICL001.1
PLot file version 1  created 15-MAR-2022 21:07:05

Cont peak brightness = 1.5752E-02 JY/BEAM
Levs = 1.575E-04 * (-1.71, 1.711, 3.422, 6.844, 13.69, 27.38, 54.75)

M
ill

iA
rc

 s
ec

o
n

d
s

MilliArc seconds
300 200 100 0 -100 -200 -300

300

200

100

0

-100

-200

-300


